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Day Date Scriptures  

Jesus demonstrated more 
gentleness and self-control than 

any man who has ever lived.  

 

As we prepare to celebrate the birth 
of Christ this December, let us seek 
to increase our personal faith as we 
study scriptures on gentleness and 
self-control. May we pause in the 

busyness of the season to consider 
how we are reflecting these 

character traits of Jesus. 

 
 

Let your gentleness be evident to all. 
The Lord is near.  

 
Philippians 4:5 

5 For this very reason, make every effort 
to add to your faith goodness; and to 

goodness, knowledge; 6 and to 
knowledge, self-control; and to self-

control, perseverance; and to 
perseverance, godliness; 7 and to 

godliness, mutual affection; and to 
mutual affection, love. 8 For if you 

possess these qualities in increasing 
measure, they will keep you from being 

ineffective and unproductive in your 
knowledge of our Lord Jesus Christ.  

2 Peter 1:5-8 

Thu 1-Dec 2 Corinthians 10 
Fri 2-Dec Philippians 4 
Sat 3-Dec Colossians 3 
Sun 4-Dec 1 Timothy 6 
Mon 5-Dec Proverbs 16 
Tue 6-Dec Proverbs 25 
Wed 7-Dec Acts 24 
Thu 8-Dec 1 Corinthians 7 
Fri 9-Dec 1 Timothy 3 
Sat 10-Dec 2 Timothy 3 
Sun 11-Dec Titus 1 
Mon 12-Dec Titus 2 
Tue 13-Dec Matthew 23 
Wed 14-Dec Mark 15 
Thu 15-Dec Luke 9 
Fri 16-Dec Romans 2 
Sat 17-Dec Romans 6 
Sun 18-Dec 1 Corinthians 9 
Mon 19-Dec 1 Corinthians 13 
Tue 20-Dec 2 Corinthians 11 
Wed 21-Dec 2 Corinthians 12 
Thu 22-Dec Galatians 5 
Fri 23-Dec Ephesians 4 

Sat 24-Dec Philippians 1 

Sun 25-Dec Philippians 2 

Mon 26-Dec Colossians 2 

Tue 27-Dec 2 Timothy 1 

Wed 28-Dec Philemon 1 

Thu 29-Dec James 3 

Fri 30-Dec 1 Peter 3 

Sat 31-Dec 2 Peter 1 
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